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Sample Size: 1532 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1532 | X X X X 4341370 278 | 743 | 789 |182 | 388 | 524 |438| 873 | 659 196 498 328 377 133

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
At the end of March, daylight saving time comes into effect
and the clocks go forward one hour. Which of the
following would you prefer?
Clocks should continue to be changed before and 222;1? 33 [ 34 30 39 32|31 30 34|31 36 [46 34 33 20|33 3| 3;m 34 31 3 41
Clocks should no longer be changed before and ";‘L‘fnrn:h; 40 |42 43 29 48|48 44 35|42 38 | 21 33 40 53| 41 39| 39 40 46 38 31
No opinion either way 23 24 25 33 17|20 23 29 22 24 24 28 24 18| 24 21 29 23 20 24 20
Don'tknow 4 1 2 0 3 2 3 2 4 3 9 4 3 1 2 6 2 3 4 3 9
Have you ever been late to work or another engagement
because of the clocks going forwards or backwards?
Have 10 9 12 5 12 | 10 12 7 10 11 6 12 13 7 9 12 14 10 9 11 10
Have not 74 79 72 83 76|76 72 78 74 74 69 70 72 81| 77 69 68 76 76 74 69
Can't remember 13 11 14 11 10| 12 13 12 13 12 13 15 12 11| 12 14 15 12 14 11 15
Don'tknow 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 3 3 11 3 2 1 2 5 2 3 2 5 6
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